

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 03/01/2007 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 4
 CONTRACT TIME: on or before July 3, 2007

PROJECT NO. 085-451
 PCN NO. IODJ

COUNTY: Lawrence Erosion Repair on Hwy 85
 near Lead

			Engineer's Estimate		Quinn Construction Rapid City SD		Highmark Inc. Black Hawk SD	
BID ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		5,000.00	5,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
002	Clear & Grub Tree	Each	1.00		300.00	300.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
003	Remove W Beam Guardrail for Reset	Ft	650.00		3.00	1,950.00	0.01	6.50
004	Incidental Work	Lump Sum	1.00		10,000.00	10,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
005	Beam Guardrail Post and Block	Each	20.00		42.50	850.00	60.00	1,200.00
006	Reset W Beam Guardrail with Wood Posts	Ft	650.00		13.50	8,775.00	0.01	6.50
007	Flagging	Hour	300.00		20.52	6,156.00	20.52	6,156.00
008	Traffic Control	Unit	439.00		14.00	6,146.00	5.00	2,195.00
009	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
010	Remove and Reset Luminaire Pole	Each	1.00		750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00
011	Bank and Channel Protection, Gabion	CuYd	607.60		160.00	97,216.00	175.00	106,330.00
012	Type B Drainage Fabric	SqYd	858.60		1.50	1,287.90	2.00	1,717.20
013								
014								
TOTAL					0.00	139,430.90		144,361.20

			Mainline Contracting Rapid City SD		Corr Construction Hermosa SD			
BID ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	8,500.00	8,500.00	21,500.00	21,500.00	
002	Clear & Grub Tree	Each	1.00	250.00	250.00	800.00	800.00	
003	Remove W Beam Guardrail for Reset	Ft	650.00	2.65	1,722.50	3.00	1,950.00	
004	Incidental Work	Lump Sum	1.00	17,250.00	17,250.00	11,500.00	11,500.00	
005	Beam Guardrail Post and Block	Each	20.00	43.00	860.00	42.00	840.00	
006	Reset W Beam Guardrail with Wood Posts	Ft	650.00	13.00	8,450.00	14.00	9,100.00	
007	Flagging	Hour	300.00	20.52	6,156.00	20.52	6,156.00	
008	Traffic Control	Unit	439.00	1.70	746.30	7.00	3,073.00	
009	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	
010	Remove and Reset Luminaire Pole	Each	1.00	800.00	800.00	1,300.00	1,300.00	
011	Bank and Channel Protection, Gabion	CuYd	607.60	162.75	98,886.90	162.00	98,431.20	
012	Type B Drainage Fabric	SqYd	858.60	1.50	1,287.90	3.25	2,790.45	
013								
014								
TOTAL					149,409.60	167,440.65		0.00